MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
FACTORY AUTOMATION
Specifications /// Product Information
EBG 184-EN
FR-D700
Frequency Inverters
The micro-drive solution
Small, cost-effective, reliable
Simple, time-saving startup
Flexible and versatile in application
Space-saving installation thanks to compact design
Higher energy savings with the OEC function
Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. /// FA - European Business Group /// Gothaer Straße 8 /// D-40880 Ratingen /// Germany
Tel.: +49(0)2102-4860 /// Fax: +49(0)2102-4861120 /// info@mitsubishi-automation.com /// www.mitsubishi-automation.com
Specifications subject to change /// Art. no. 213988-A /// 04.2008
Overload capacity ND (normal duty)
60 seconds overload 150 %
3 seconds overload 200 %
Ambient temperature 50 °C
Type Rated
current [A] *
Rated motor
capacity [kW] *
W x H x D
(mm)
200 V Type
FR-D720S-008-EC 0.8 0.1 68 x 128 x 80.5
FR-D720S-014-EC 1.4 0.2 68 x 128 x 80.5
FR-D720S-025-EC 2.5 0.4 68 x 128 x 142.5
FR-D720S-042-EC 4.2 0.75 68 x 128 x 162.5
FR-D720S-070-EC 7.0 1.5 108 x 128 x 155.5
FR-D720S-0100-EC 10.0 2.2 140 x 150 x 155.5
400 V Type
FR-D740-012-EC 1.2 0.4 108 x 128 x 129.5
FR-D740-022-EC 2.2 0.75 108 x 128 x 129.5
FR-D740-036-EC 3.6 1.5 108 x 128 x 135.5
FR-D740-050-EC 5.0 2.2 108 x 128 x 155.5
FR-D740-080-EC 8.0 3.7 108 x 128 x 165.5
FR-D740-120-EC 12 5.5 220 x 150 x 155
FR-D740-160-EC 16 7.5 220 x 150 x 155
* Standard operation / initial value
Operating conditions Specifications
Voltage 1-phase, 200 – 240 V  (–15 %, +10 %) or
3-phase, 380 – 480 V (–15 %, +10 %)